
Amendment to October 2024 issue

TABLE 5.5 NEW BUILDINGS FOR WHICH NOTIFICATION OF COMMENCEMENT OF GENERAL BUILDING AND SUPERSTRUCTURE WORKS HAS BEEN RECEIVED

This amendment is to include the following building(s) to Table 5.5 of the October 2024 issue.

Address of Site
No. of
Blocks

No. of
Storeys Building Type

Domestic Units Gross Floor Area Usable Floor Area
Authorized Person

Registered Structural
Engineer ApplicantNo. Unit

Size *
Domestic Non-domestic Domestic Non-domestic

Kowloon & New Territories

192-194 Ki Lung Street,
Kowloon
N.K.I.L.s. 1070 & 307
2.6.7/(6)

1 16
over 2

podium levels
and 1

basement level

Apartment/Commercial 28
14
5
1

7.8
10.2
17.2
24.8

1,265.0 166.1 472.0 97.6 CHAO Chi Man WONG Tung Sang KHK Estates Limited

HKAYD Youth Hostel, No. 9
Arran Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon
2.2.1/(53)
(MiC Project)

1 23 Youth hostel - - 2,047.6 426.2 746.3 108.8 LIM Wan Fung Bernard
Vincent

WONG Yiu Wang Andes Rotary Club of Kowloon

23 Castle Peak Road,
Tai Lam Chung, 
Tuen Mun,
New Territories
4.2.7/(20)

1 1 LPG store - - - 12.5 - - YUEN Kwok Cheung WONG Kam Kau Vocational Training Council
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