## **Amendment to October 2024 issue**

## TABLE 5.5 NEW BUILDINGS FOR WHICH NOTIFICATION OF COMMENCEMENT OF GENERAL BUILDING AND SUPERSTRUCTURE WORKS HAS BEEN RECEIVED

This amendment is to include the following building(s) to Table 5.5 of the October 2024 issue.

Address of Site	No. of Blocks	No. of Storeys	Building Type	Domestic Units		Gross Floor Area		Usable Floor Area			Registered Structural	
				No.	Unit Size *	Domestic	Non-domestic	Domestic	Non-domestic	Authorized Person	Engineer	Applicant
Kowloon & New Territories												
192-194 Ki Lung Street, Kowloon N.K.I.L.s. 1070 & 307 2.6.7/(6)	1	16 over 2 podium levels and 1 basement level	Apartment/Commercial	28 14 5 1	7.8 10.2 17.2 24.8	1,265.0	166.1	472.0	97.6	CHAO Chi Man	WONG Tung Sang	KHK Estates Limited
HKAYD Youth Hostel, No. 9 Arran Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon 2.2.1/(53) (MiC Project)	1	23	Youth hostel	-	-	2,047.6	426.2	746.3	108.8	LIM Wan Fung Bernard Vincent	WONG Yiu Wang Andes	Rotary Club of Kowloon
23 Castle Peak Road, Tai Lam Chung, Tuen Mun, New Territories 4.2.7/(20)	1	1	LPG store	-	-	-	12.5	-	-	YUEN Kwok Cheung	WONG Kam Kau	Vocational Training Council